
Communiqué no. 8612-16 February 2025

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Wed 12 Feb 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 45.186 GBR - Great Britain  Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA) 5 AUG 2024

Rank
NAT /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

For Gold

GOLD 1 NED - Netherlands 19.171 32.577

13.406

46.322

13.745

58.288

64 KALEE Kimberly

66 van de WOUW Hetty

68 van der PEET Steffie

SILVER 2 GBR - Great Britain 18.807 32.659

13.852

46.929

14.270

57.534

36 BELL Lauren

37 EDMUNDS Rhian

44 PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 GER - Germany 19.035 32.861

13.826

47.333

14.472

57.043

27 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

28 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie

33 SCHNEIDER Clara

4 POL - Poland 19.235 33.370

14.135

47.952

14.582

56.306

72 KARWACKA Marlena

74 LOS Urszula

78 SEREMAK Nikola

75 PETRI Paulina (R)

Placed after First Round

5 ITA - Italy

53 BERTOLINI Beatrice

58 TREVISAN Siria

59 VECE Miriam

54 CENCI Matilde (R)

6 CZE - Czechia

9 JABORNIKOVA Anna

10 JABORNIKOVA Veronika

13 PETERKOVA Kateřina Sara

7 UKR - Ukraine

98 BILETSKA Alla

101 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra

102 POLISHCHUK Viktoriia

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND

R Replaced

Report Created  WED 12 FEB 2025 20:28 Page 1/1

www.uec.ch




